KeU:n Yleisurheilu: Nappulamaastot Savio 16.5.2023
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Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Nimi

Sienna Siren
Moona Mankki
Ella Petdja

Nimi

Oiva Kulmala
Kuisma Vaisanen
Lenni Nousiainen
Lenni Miettinen
Lachlan Cowie
Jussi Pyokkilehto
Eeni Niskakangas
Hugo Kulmala

Nimi

Olga Nokipii

Pipsa Halinen
Aada Niskakangas

Nimi

Eric Boddin

Joel Ikonen

Eelis Leinonen
Oskari Kainulainen
Elmeri Saha

Nimi

Emma Nokipii
Alisa Venaldinen
Minttu Vaisanen
Enni Korhonen
Tuuli Turunen
Oona Pirnes

Nimi
Anton Karlsson

Nimi

Salla-Sofia Lehtimaki

Saya Mankki
Isa Soikkeli

Sarja
T6
T6
T6

Sarja
P6
P6
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Sarja
P7
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Sarja
T8
T8
T8
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T8
T8

Sarja
P8

Sarja
T9
T9
T9

Tulos

0:03:47,6
0:03:55,7
0:06:10,1

Tulos

0:04:24,8
0:04:36,4
0:04:41,6
0:05:01,1
0:05:19,4
0:05:42,2
0:05:52,2
0:08:07,2

Tulos

0:03:37,2
0:04:41,2
0:05:07,3

Tulos

0:03:43,7
0:03:50,3
0:03:50,9
0:04:05,4
0:04:08,1

Tulos

0:03:19,8
0:03:40,7
0:03:42,4
0:03:48,2
0:04:22,6
0:04:26,4

Tulos
0:03:28,0

Tulos

0:02:42,0
0:02:54,8
0:03:24,2

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Miila Kulmala
Dania Abdelhur
Jessica Koski
Tyyne Jyrinki
Mila Korhonen
Elsa Karesti

Nimi

Vilppu Sevonkari
Jonatan Siren
Vaind Rapinoja
Roi Hagfors Norilo

Nimi

Matias Nyholm
Julius Pekkala
Aapo Niskakangas
Jussi Manninen
Eino Kainulainen
Leo Kirsimaa
Kasper Neim
Luukas Mattio

Nimi
Hilma Suihkonen

Nimi

Meeri Saha
Jenni Lehtimaki
Lucia Nousiainen

Nimi
Eeli Pesonen

Nimi
Milja Niemi
lisa Gronroos

Nimi

Maria Heikkila
Veera Lindqvist
Lilli Mattila

Nimi
Siiri Kotamaki

T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9

Sarja
P9
P9
P9
P9

Sarja
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

Sarja
T11

Sarja
T12
T12
T12

Sarja
P12

Sarja
T13
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Sarja
T14
T14
T14

Sarja
T15

0:03:29,5
0:03:38,5
0:03:55,2
0:03:59,0
0:03:59,5
0:04:48,6

Tulos

0:03:02,7
0:03:05,1
0:03:08,9
0:03:09,4

Tulos

0:02:38,6
0:02:55,0
0:02:59,1
0:03:04,6
0:03:20,5
0:03:22,6
0:03:25,3
0:04:03,4

Tulos
0:06:13,1

Tulos
0:05:54,7
0:05:57,0
DNF

Tulos
0:06:54,0

Tulos
0:10:44,3
0:11:22,6

Tulos

0:10:08,4
0:11:44,8
0:11:55,9

Tulos
0:08:42,6

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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2 Veera Kallijarvi T15 0:10:28,4

3 Jenna Niemi T15 0:10:43,9
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Matias Heinonen P16 0:08:54,0

Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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